汽車開關 Automotive Switch
RoHS
型 號說明 Ordering Information 技術特性 Specification
ASW-13D
1.接觸電阻 Contact Resistance:50mΩ max
2.絕緣電阻 Insulation Resistance:500VDC 100MΩ min
帶直流燈 With DC lamp
產品序號 Product order
汽車開關 Automotive switch
3.耐電壓 Dielectric Strength:1500VAC, 1Minute
4.操作溫度 Operating Temperature:-25℃～+85℃
5.電氣壽命 Electrical Life:10,000 Cycles
ASW-01
20A 12VDC;10A 30VDC
DPDT 5P
ASW-02D
20A 12VDC
DPDT 5P(with lamp)
ASW-06-101
ASW-06-102
ASW-06-103
ON-OFF 2P
ON-ON 3P
ON-OFF-ON 3P
10A 30VDC;20A 12VDC
ASW-07D ON-OFF
25A 12VDC
SPST 3P(with lamp)
LED Color:Red,Yellow,
Green,Blue,White,Purple
ASW-17-201N ON-OFF
DPST 4P
ASW-17-202N ON-ON
DPDT 6P
20A 125VDC; 15A 250VAC
汽車開關 Automotive Switch
ASW-18-2 ON-(OFF)
20A 12VDC
ASW-22 ON-OFF
20A 12VDC
SPST 2P
ASW-23-101 ON-OFF
6A 120VAC;3A 240VAC
ASW-23-101A ON-OFF
15A 120VAC;10A 240VAC
SPST 2P
ASW-23-102A
ASW-23-103A
ON-ON
ON-OFF-ON
15A 120VAC;10A 240VAC
SPDT 3P
ASW-24 (ON)-OFF
20A 12VDC;10A 125VAC
ASW-25D ON-OFF
20A 12VDC;10A 125VAC
SPST 3P
ASW-25-101 ON-OFF
SPST 2P
ASW-25-102 ON-ON
SPDT 3P
20A 12VDC;10A 125VAC
汽車開關 Automotive Switch
ASW-27 (ON)-ON-(ON)
40A 12VDC
DP3T 5P
ASW-28 (原PBS-25B)
3A 125VAC;1A 250VAC
ASW-29D ON-OFF
Illuminated ON/OFF Button Switch
20A 12VDC
ASW-29 ON-OFF
ON/OFF Button Switch
10A 125VDC;6A 250VAC; 20A 12VDC
ASW-29E-D ON-OFF
Illuminated ON/OFF Button Switch
20A 12VDC
ASW-30D
Illuminated ON/OFF Rocker Switch
20A 12VDC;10A 24VDC
SPST 3P
IRS-101E-12D ON-OFF
25A 12VDC
SPST 3P
IRS-101-12D ON-OFF
SPST 3P
RS-101-12 ON-OFF
SPST 2P
25A 12VDC
汽車開關 Automotive Switch
IRS-101-13D ON-OFF
SPST 3P
RS-101-13 ON-OFF
SPST 2P
25A 12VDC
WL-01
12VDC;220VAC/110VAC
WL-01S
12VDC;220VAC/110VAC
(With wire)
WL-02
12VDC;220VAC/110VAC
WL-02S
12VDC;220VAC/110VAC
(With wire)
指示燈 Warning Light
WL-03
50mA 12VDC
WL-04(LED)
12VDC
WL-05
50mA 12VDC
指示燈 Warning Light
12V WL-06(LED)
12VDC
WL-07(LED)
12VDC
WL-08
12VDC